

BID TABULATION

Washington Terrace City | 2024 Street

Bid Opening: April 30, 2024 | 10:30 am | City Office

Description	Qty	Unit	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Morgan Pavement		Asphalt Preservation	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
General								
Mobilization	1	ls	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 7,040.00
Traffic Control	1	ls	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,465.00	\$ 4,465.00
Subgrade Soft Spot Repair	170	cy	\$ 120.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 56.22	\$ 9,557.40	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,650.00
<i>Subtotal General</i>			\$	62,900.00	\$	9,557.40	\$	19,155.00
600 West Construction								
Pulverize Existing Asphalt	740	sy	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 14.97	\$ 11,077.80	\$ 18.90	\$ 13,986.00
Pre-Lower Manhole	3	ea	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 854.00	\$ 2,562.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Pre-Lower Valve	2	ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 939.00	\$ 1,878.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 880.00
Raise Manhole w/ Concrete Collar	3	ea	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,159.00	\$ 3,477.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00
Raise Valve w/ Concrete Collar	2	ea	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 671.00	\$ 1,342.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 1,650.00
Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA)	145	ton	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,125.00	\$ 181.61	\$ 26,333.45	\$ 135.00	\$ 19,575.00
<i>Subtotal 600 West Construction</i>			\$	34,825.00	\$	46,670.25	\$	40,741.00
Surface Treatment								
Slurry Seal Type II (Parking Lots)	300	sy	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1.63	\$ 489.00	\$ 1.58	\$ 474.00
Slurry Seal Type II (Roads)	48,000	sy	\$ 4.00	\$ 192,000.00	\$ 1.63	\$ 78,240.00	\$ 1.58	\$ 75,840.00
<i>Subtotal Surface Treatment</i>			\$	193,350.00	\$	78,729.00	\$	76,314.00
Traffic Striping								
New 4" Solid White	17,500	lf	\$ 0.50	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 0.81	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 7,875.00
New 4" Skipped White	9,000	lf	\$ 0.50	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 4,050.00
New 4" Solid Double Yellow	13,500	lf	\$ 0.50	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 1.27	\$ 17,145.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 12,150.00
New 4" Skipped Yellow	8,500	lf	\$ 0.50	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 1,445.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,825.00
New "Zebra" Cross Walk	300	lf	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00
New "Parallel" Cross Walk	4,500	lf	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 3.54	\$ 15,930.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 27,000.00
New Traffic Markings (Arrows)	103	ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,725.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 14,729.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,360.00
New Traffic Markings (Words)	15	ea	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 51.46	\$ 771.90	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00
Parking Lot Striping	5,750	lf	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 0.57	\$ 3,277.50	\$ 0.70	\$ 4,025.00
<i>Subtotal Traffic Striping</i>			\$	45,650.00	\$	74,403.40	\$	75,335.00

Description	Qty	Unit	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Morgan Pavement		Asphalt Preservation	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
TOTAL BASE BID					\$	209,360.05	\$	211,545.00

Additive Alternates

Micro Surfacing	48,000	sy	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2.61	\$ 125,280.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 132,000.00
-----------------	--------	----	------	------	---------	---------------	---------	---------------

Project Engineer  _____

Date 4/30/2024